
FLOODLIGHT

7. To reduce the risk of strangulation the flexible wiring connected to this luminaire shall be effectively fixed to
     the wall if the wiring is within arm’s reach.



 
Always use IP65 or higher IP rated junction box/connector for wiring connection.
The Luminaire should never be used in submerged wet conditions e.g. under water, soil, snow etc.
The wiring connection should also never be used in submerged wet conditions e.g. water, soil, snow etc. 
OR use IP68 junction box.
The warranty is void, in case any of the instructions / guidelines are not followed as per given mounting instruction.
This product is not supplied with any junction box / connector.
For further clarification, please contact the manufacturer.
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 Dimension
AxBxCxD (mm)

CCT 
(K)

FrequencyVoltageLEDs
Lumen Output

 (lm)

 

Type  (m² ) Surge rating

*default setting    3000K，4200K，6500K
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Power
 (W)

Revolve120 FLD 12S/WW_NW_CW 10W SYM

Revolve120 FLD 24S/WW_NW_CW 20W SYM

Revolve120 FLD 36S/WW_NW_CW 30W SYM

Revolve120 FLD 60S/WW_NW_CW 50W SYM 

Revolve120 FLD 84S/WW_NW_CW 70W SYM

Revolve120 FLD 120S/WW_NW_CW 100W SYM

Revolve120 FLD 180S/WW_NW_CW 150W SYM

Revolve120 FLD 240S/WW_NW_CW 200W SYM

0.0mX>0m
IP65

Run Current (A) 
(@230V) 

Start Current Duration ( s) /
T(@50% of Ipeak) ( s)

Maximum Number of 
Luminaire on MCB 16A  

Type B  (pcs)

Start (Inrush) Current(A)
    

 
/ Ipeak (A)

* Touch current or 
protective conductor 

current (mA)

Maximum Number of 
Luminaire on MCB 16A  

Type C  (pcs)

The leakage current *(touch current or protective conductor current) of electrical circuit may be greatly dependent upon electrical supply cables used such as its rating and length, proper 
connection of electrical supply cables to luminaires and wiring connection topology of luminaires to the supply electrical circuit amongst other site conditions.
* In some cases referred to as Earth Leakage Current.

Type

REVOLVE120 FLD 10W
REVOLVE120 FLD 20W
REVOLVE120 FLD 30W
REVOLVE120 FLD 50W
REVOLVE120 FLD 70W
REVOLVE120 FLD 100W
REVOLVE120 FLD 150W
REVOLVE120 FLD 200W

0.044
0.088
0.13
0.22
0.305
0.44
0.66
0.88

0.78
1.1
1.22
1.68
3.64
3.84
4.16
4.38

6.48
7.4
7.2
8.2
22.2
24.4
26.4
28.4

218
109
73
44
31
22
15
11

254
127
85
51
36
25
17
13

＜3.5
＜3.5
＜3.5
＜3.5
＜3.5
＜3.5
＜3.5
＜3.5

10W 20W 30W 50W 70W 150W 200W100W0

Torque(Nm) 2 2 2 8 8 15 25 25

10W 20W 30W 50W 70W 100W 150W 200W
41 50 70 90 110 110 136 210
51 60 85 110 130 130 166 240

4.2 4.2 4.5 6.5 6.5 8.5 10.5 10.5
4.2Ø 4.2Ø 4.5Ø 6.5Ø 6.5Ø 8.5Ø 10.5Ø 10.5Ø

Type
a (mm)
b (mm)
c (mm)

d (mm)

85 97 133 173 203 220 282 336e (mm)

The exposed wire length:10/20/30/50W 1000mm 70/100/150/200W 1000mm 

A

B

C

D

10W/20W/30W/50W
without buckle
70W/100W/150W/200W
with buckle

d

c

e

a
b

The terminal block should be 
complying with EN60998-2-
1/EN60998-2-2

mm²H05RN-F 3x1.0
60245IEC57
N: Blue
L : Brown
GND:Yellow-Green

50
34

8

  IP65 Junction Box

Min  IP65 OR

Multi Color switch: set your color temperature 3000K, 4200K  (=default)or 6500K

CCT Selectable Switch  Left (WW): 3000K
Middle (NW): 4200K
Right (CW): 6500K

Remove CCT cover
Cover the CCT switch
Please install the switch cover 
tightly to prevent it from falling 
off and entering water


